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Event 62: Para MC1-3 Individual Pursuit  Qualifying 3000m
12 Laps - Result

1. 111 David NICHOLAS (QLD) 3:30.373
Lap 1 23.849 23.849 (3)
Lap 2 17.554 41.403 (3)
Lap 3 16.856 58.260 (2)
Lap 4 16.805 1:15.065 (1)
Lap 5 16.752 1:31.817 (1)
Lap 6 16.882 1:48.699 (1)
Lap 7 16.886 2:05.586 (1)
Lap 8 16.821 2:22.407 (1)
Lap 9 16.768 2:39.176 (1)

Lap 10 16.857 2:56.033 (1)
Lap 11 17.063 3:13.097 (1)
Lap 12 17.276 3:30.373 (1)

2. 130 Kyle WILLIS (QLD) 3:45.254 +14.88
Lap 1 23.478 23.478 (2)
Lap 2 16.825 40.304 (1)
Lap 3 17.229 57.533 (1)
Lap 4 17.684 1:15.218 (2)
Lap 5 18.118 1:33.336 (2)
Lap 6 18.612 1:51.949 (2)
Lap 7 18.759 2:10.708 (2)
Lap 8 18.818 2:29.527 (2)
Lap 9 18.706 2:48.234 (2)

Lap 10 18.822 3:07.056 (2)
Lap 11 19.258 3:26.315 (2)
Lap 12 18.939 3:45.254 (2)

3. 125 William ZAMMIT (VIC) 3:57.910 +27.53
Lap 1 22.867 22.867 (1)
Lap 2 17.955 40.823 (2)
Lap 3 19.078 59.902 (3)
Lap 4 19.204 1:19.106 (3)
Lap 5 19.240 1:38.346 (3)
Lap 6 19.584 1:57.931 (3)
Lap 7 19.851 2:17.782 (3)
Lap 8 19.746 2:37.528 (3)
Lap 9 19.484 2:57.012 (3)

Lap 10 19.466 3:16.478 (3)
Lap 11 20.873 3:37.351 (3)
Lap 12 20.558 3:57.910 (3)


